Tinicum Coastline Partnership, Inc. (TCP)

Membership Application

Tinicum Coastline Partnership, A Pennsylvania Corporation, was formed for the purpose of promoting these activities within our community:

promoting these detrities within our	community.	
Promoting a long term waterways of Tinicum		n including maintenance dredging of the
Tourism and Historic	al Developme	nt and Public Relations.
Community Education	n and Awaren	ess and Events.
Collaborative grants a	and fundraising	g projects.
Water Safety and Edu	cational oppor	rtunities
I (We), interests of Tinicum Coastline Partne	ership, Inc.	, agree to support the goals and
becoming a member of Tinicum Coa	stline Partners	commitments made in connection with thip other than those set forth in the ne charter and bylaws upon acceptance.
	Membership	Fee:
Waterfront Property Membership Fe	e \$500.	
Associate Membership Fee \$50.		
Authorized Person for Organization		
Name (Primary Contact)		
Business Name:		Phone
Email for Communications:		
Agreed:	Date	
Member Signature		Signers Email Address